
Jakominiplatz 

Wielandgasse

Griesplatz / tim

Elisabethinergasse

Lissagasse

Don Bosco

Kirche Don Bosco

Don Bosco Harterstr. 

Pulverturmstraße 

Evangel. Friedhof 

Klusemannstraße 

Karl-Etzel-Weg 

Grevenberggasse 

Grottenhofstraße 

Grottenhof

Neupauerweg

Steiermarkhof

Peter-Roseggerstraße

MONTAG-FREITAG
Monday - Friday

SAMSTAG + 8. DEZ.
Saturday + 8. Dec. Sunday and holiday

UHR
hour

5

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

01 21 41

01 23 33 43 52 a

01 11 21 31 43 53 54 b

03 13 23 33 43 53

03 13 23 33 43 53

03 13 23 33 43 53

03 13 23 33 43 53

03 13 23 33 43 53

03 13 23 33 43 53

03 13 23 33 43 53

03 13 23 33 43 53

03 13 23 33 43 53

03 13 23 33 45 55

05 15 25 34 49

04 19 34 49

04

01 21 41

01 21 31 49

04 19 34 49

04 19 34 49

04 20 30 40 50

00 10 20 30 40 50

00 10 20 30 40 50

00 10 20 30 40 50

00 10 20 30 40 50

00 10 20 30 40 50

00 10 20 30 40 50

00 10 20 30 40 50

00 10 20 30 40 50

00 10 20 34 49

04

a  =Kurs wird bis "Wetzelsdorf" geführt| 
Route goes to "Wetzelsdorf"

b  =nur bis Don Bosco Harterstraße| only as far as Don Bosco Harterstraße


